
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(1) Jacob Lawaetz 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(15) Nicolai N. Ellegaard 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

59.179 
1:01.295 

56.724 
2:07.979 

4:13.429 
1:33.980 

Diff 

+2.455 
+4.571 

+1:11.255 

+2:39.449 

Time of Day 

17:41:00.855 
17:42:02.150 
17:42:58.874 
17:45:06.853 

17:42:15.889 
17:43:49.869 

Printed: 28-08-2015 17:45:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 
Friday 

Yellow - 1730-1745 

Practice started at 17:31:08 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

28-08-2015 17:30 


