Asserballe 2 Mini RR											
Friday Yellow - 1730-1745							Asserballe 0,765 km				
						28-08-2015 17:30				NE CENTRA	
Practice started at 17:31:08								-			
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
) Jacob La											
1 2	59.179 1:01.295	+2.455 +4.571	17:41:00.855 17:42:02.150								
3	56.724	14.011	17:42:58.874								
4	2:07.979	+1:11.255	17:45:06.853								
5) Nicolai	N. Ellegaard										
1	4:13.429	+2:39.449	17:42:15.889								
2	1:33.980		17:43:49.869								
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							
				1							

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director